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XR1300H: 1300L Cabinet Refrigerator

Double door refrigerated cabinet

Why choose this product
Supplied with side integrated door handles in lieu of recessed black plastic handles.
Robust refrigeration at an affordable price
Microprocessor controller provides simple and accurate temperature control to ensure your food retains its
quality and texture
Hard wearing stainless steel finish to the interior and exterior is stylish and practical
In stock and available now for immediate shipping
Full Foster warranty included

33-210

Specification

Technical
Refrigerant R290

Temperature Refrigerator
+2/+8°C

230/50/1

10

3.6

580

150

Electrical supply

Fuse rating (A)

Current (A)

Power (W)

Refrigerant mass (g)

Thermal heat rejection (W) 510

1985

1390

850

1300

880.54

Braked castors

2/1

162

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross volume (ltr)

Net volume (ltr)

Leg type

GN size

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg) 147

Build
Cabinet type

Finish ext/int

Standard

304 S/S & 304
S/S

Number of sections

Section con�guration

2

Left hinge-Right
hinge

System Integral

5

E

79.13

1627

3

Energy
Climate Class

Energy grade

EEI

AEC (kWh)

GWP

Energy consumption
(kWh/24hr)

4.457



XR1300H: 1300L Cabinet Refrigerator

Double door refrigerator cabinet

Why choose this product
Robust refrigeration at an affordable price
Microprocessor controller provides simple and accurate temperature control to ensure your food retains its
quality and texture
Hard wearing stainless steel finish is stylish and practical
In stock and available now for immediate shipping
Full Foster warranty included

33-186

Specification

Technical
Refrigerant R290

Temperature Refrigerator
+2/+8°C

230/50/1

10

3.6

580

150

Electrical supply

Fuse rating (A)

Current (A)

Power (W)

Refrigerant mass (g)

Thermal heat rejection (W) 510

1985

1390

850

1300

880.54

Braked castors

2/1

162

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross volume (ltr)

Net volume (ltr)

Leg type

GN size

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg) 147

Standard

S/S & Alu

Build
Cabinet type

Finish ext/int

Number of sections

Section con�guration

System

2

Left hinge-Right
hinge

Integral

5

E

79.13

1627

3

Energy
Climate Class

Energy grade

EEI

AEC (kWh)

GWP

Energy consumption
(kWh/24hr)

4.457



XR415H: 410L Slimline Cabinet
Refrigerator

Single door refrigerated cabinet

Why choose this product
Robust refrigeration at an affordable price
Microprocessor controller provides simple and accurate temperature control to ensure your food retains its
quality and texture
Hard wearing stainless steel finish is stylish and practical
In stock and available now for immediate shipping
Full Foster warranty included

33-111

Technical
Refrigerant R290

Temperature Refrigerator
+3/+5°C

230/50/1

10

1.4

220

85

Electrical supply

Fuse rating (A)

Current (A)

Power (W)

Refrigerant mass (g)

Thermal heat rejection (W) 190

1875

600

660

410

284.83

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross volume (ltr)

Net volume (ltr)

Leg type Roller castors
rear, levelling
bolts front

92Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg) 81

Standard

S/S & Alu

1

Right hinge

Build
Cabinet type

Finish ext/int

Number of sections

Section con�guration

System Integral

4

E

81.09

873

3

Energy
Climate Class

Energy grade

EEI

AEC (kWh)

GWP

Energy consumption
(kWh/24hr)

2.393

Speci�cation



XR415H: 410L Slimline Cabinet
Refrigerator

Single door refrigerated cabinet

Why choose this product
Robust refrigeration at an affordable price
Microprocessor controller provides simple and accurate temperature control to ensure your food retains its
quality and texture
Hard wearing stainless steel finish is stylish and practical
In stock and available now for immediate shipping
Full Foster warranty included

33-178

Technical
Refrigerant R290

Temperature Refrigerator
+3/+5°C

230/50/1

10

1.4

220

85

Electrical supply

Fuse rating (A)

Current (A)

Power (W)

Refrigerant mass (g)

Thermal heat rejection (W) 190

1875

600

660

410

284.83

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross volume (ltr)

Net volume (ltr)

Leg type Roller castors
rear, levelling
bolts front

92Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg) 81

Standard

S/S & Alu

1

Left hinge

Build
Cabinet type

Finish ext/int

Number of sections

Section con�guration

System Integral

4

E

81.09

873

3

Energy
Climate Class

Energy grade

EEI

AEC (kWh)

GWP

Energy consumption
(kWh/24hr)

2.393

Speci�cation



XR415G: 410L Glass Door Cabinet
Refrigerator

Single glass door refrigerated cabinet with light

Why choose this product
Robust refrigeration at an affordable price
Microprocessor controller provides simple and accurate temperature control to ensure your food retains its
quality and texture
Hard wearing stainless steel finish is stylish and practical
Supplied with glass door for optimum visibilty of stored product
Full Foster warranty included

33-115

R290

Display -1/+7°C

230/50/1

10

1.4

220

Technical
Refrigerant

Temperature

Electrical supply

Fuse rating (A)

Current (A)

Power (W)

Refrigerant mass (g) 85

1875

600

660

410

284.8

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross volume (ltr)

Net volume (ltr)

Leg type Roller castors
rear, levelling
bolts front

105Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg) 94

Glass

S/S & Alu

1

Right hinge

Build
Cabinet type

Finish ext/int

Number of sections

Section con�guration

System Integral

3

B

631

3

-1/5

Energy
Climate Class

Energy grade

AEC (kWh)

GWP

Min - max temperature (°C)

Energy consumption
(kWh/24hr)

1.7

Speci�cation
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